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Undergraduate Program Requirements

Business & Entrepreneur Program Requirements

Currently displaying program requirements for academic year:

Interact Med Dev & Entpr

18 credits required for this Minor.

Grade of "C" or better required in all minor courses.

Interact Med Dev & Entpr

Required

Course

28-1610

28-2610

28-3416

36-1420

36-2421

36-2601

Title

Business of Media

Internet and Mobile Business
Digital Media Strategies
Scripting for Web and Mobile |
Scripting for Web and Mobile I1

Authoring Interactive Media

UNDG 2016-2017

Courses:

Credits

W W w W w w

6/6

Grade

O o o o O O
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