Undergraduate Program Requirements

Business & Entrepreneur Program Requirements

Currently displaying program requirements for academic year: UNDG 2016-2017

Interact Med Dev & Entpr

18 credits required for this Minor.

Grade of "C" or better required in all minor courses.

Interact Med Dev & Entpr

Required		Courses:	6/6
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
28-1610	Business of Media	3	С
28-2610	Internet and Mobile Business	3	С
28-3416	Digital Media Strategies	3	С
36-1420	Scripting for Web and Mobile I	3	С
36-2421	Scripting for Web and Mobile II	3	С
36-2601	Authoring Interactive Media	3	С

This page displays information from the OASIS Catalog.

The OASIS system is maintained by the IT department. Program requirement records are maintained by the associate deans in each of their respective schools.

1 of 1 5/4/2018, 3:15 PM